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COLOR: LIME
LENGTH BREAKOUT
PART NUMBER FIBER MODE METERS [FEET] | METERS [FEET]
MFO-M12M5-LCZ-1 50/125 MULTIMODE OM5 1.0 [3.28] .61 [2.0]
MFO-M12M5-LCZ-3 50/125 MULTIMODE OM5 3.0 [9.84] .61 [2.0]
MFO-M12M5-LCZ-5 50/125 MULTIMODE OM5 5.0 [16.40] .61 [2.0]
MFO-M12M5-LCZ-10 50/125 MULTIMODE OM5 10.0 [32.81] .61 [2.0]
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ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES:

CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Lzl FRACTIONS UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES Fan-Out Cable, MPO Male to LC, 12 Fibers,
REGULATORY COMPLIANCE: XXX =1 005013 | ANGLES®1° MAY VARY OMS, LSZH Jacket, Lime Green
THIRD-ANGLE PROJECTION SIZE CAGE CODE |ITEM NO. REV.
EU RoHS DIRECTIVE (MOST RECENT RELEASED VERSION) j COLOR VARIATIONS 30992 MEO-M12M5-LCZ A
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